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
town backing onto woods in a prestigious
neighborhood - lovely home with pegged oak floors,
berber rugs, oak trim & French doors, main floor
family room, rec rm walkout, town water & more. Call
Sandra Naim® today. NN 91-151
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EXCLUSIVE NEIGHBOURHOOD
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Lovely all brick 4 bedroom home features oak &
ceramic floors, fabulous "Euro®” greenhouse kitchen,
granite fireplace, 2-1/2 baths, office, walkout
basement & backs onto wooded escarpment land.
Offered at $419,000. Call Sandra Naim®. 91-273

Ev Patterson*
Res. 877-9096

NEW LISTING

Tom Coery*
Res. (519) 855-4856

CONVENIENCE STORE

Good opportunity to own & run
your convenience store business
near Georgetown GO station. Low
price includes shelving, coolers,
display counter, cash register &
more. Quick sale wanted. Call
Tom Comery” now!

SOLID LOG HOME

.Jrr
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ust what you've beon waiting to ﬂnd - in the
park area - 3 bedroom raised bungalow, 2
fi , family room with FP, built-in appl. in
kitchen, LR & DR walkout to private deck &
pool. Entertain beautifully winter & summer. Call
Ev Patterson® today. 91-310
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SOLID LOG! SOLID COMFORT!
Bright and beautiful 2 yr. old 3 bedroom

Supor nlca 3 bedroom brick bungalow
features large 50 x 120 fenced yard, new
shingles, new alum. trim. Great location. LR & ® Confederation log home features living room
with cathedral ceiling & skylights. Open pine
kﬂ with walkout to deck. Shows baag}ﬂglglg.

DR with bow window & gleaming hardwood
floors. Call Ev Patterson®.

91-281

Gracious 3000 sq. ft. bungalow on 3/4 acre
backlng onto conservation land. Torr_;
90-11
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' REDUCED TO $279,900
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In prlvate area, 4 bedroom bungalow with
walkout from ground level, 2 fireplaces. Call
Ev Patterson® for more details. 89-291

THE WARMTH OF WOOD
Like the picture, to be built for you on lovely

estate lot. $399,000. Tom Comery*. 91-160

EHRA CO'ITA 229 000

Custom beauty features fabulous hobby or
games room over garage, main floor family
and laundry, basement walkout - gorgeous 97
x 135’ lot it with Ev Patterson®*. 90-194

SUPER VALUE AT 198,900.

your family will love. CallemComory'

Lovely home - ceramic foyer & kitchen,
gorgeous solid oak kitchen cabinets,
breakfast room walkout, skylights & bay
window, central air, heated garage, 1/3 acre.
Call Ev Patterson®. 91-182

Lovely family bungalow on 10 acres with
cathedral ceiling & hardwood. Tom Comery®.
.. 89-352

CALL FOR A FREE MARKET E VAL
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